Software Information Sheet
JCM American Corporation TEL  +1-702-651-0000
Japan Cash Machine Germany GmbH TEL  +49-211-530645-0
JCM Gold (H.K.) Ltd. TEL  +852-2429-7187
JCM United Kingdom Ltd. TEL  +44-870-770-2863
 Japan Cash Machine Co., Ltd. (Headquarters – Japan) TEL  +81-6-6703-8405
© JCM
Japan Cash Machine Co., Ltd.
Developer:
I. Parvov
File:
Spec EBA-21(CZE5)-PB ID0E3 V405-02 A1 (2).doc
Page:
1/3
General Information
Model Name: EBA-21-PB SW. Req. No.:             G08-086
SW. Name: EBA-21(CZE5)-PB ID-0E3 Date:  (mm.dd.yyyy) 10.07.2008 Rev: A1
SW. Version: V4.05-02 Note:
Country (Code): Czech Republic (CZE) Guide: None
Currency: Koruna Check Sum: 0EA4
Direction: 4 Way CRC (seed= 0000): 2980
Denomination Printed Issued MRI# Denomination Printed Issued MRI#
50 ’94  CZK50.1 1000 ’96  CZK1000.1B
100 ’93  CZK100.1A 1000 ’08
100 ’95’97  CZK100.1B/C 2000 ’96  CZK2000.1
200 ’93  CZK200.1A 2000 ’99  CZK2000.1B
200 ’96’98  CZK200.1B/C 2000 ’07
500 ’93  CZK200.1A 5000 ’99  CZK5000.1B
Denomination:
Years & MRI
III/IV.2007
Ident #
64/65th Edition
500 ’95’97  CZK500.1B/C
Acceptance Rate: No less than 90%
Security level: Low
EPROM: 2 Mbit 90 nano-second data access or faster. ST Part M27C2001-90 or equivalent
Modifications: V4.04-02 -> V4.05-02